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AsbesTECH,	
  Inc. Consultant 812	
  North	
  Clark	
  Blvd. Ken	
  Pierce 812-­‐284-­‐5005 kcpone@prodigy.net

B	
  &	
  S	
  Roofing,	
  Inc. Roofing 3742	
  N.	
  900	
  W.,	
  Richland,	
  IN	
  47634 David	
  A	
  Simpson (812)	
  760-­‐0778 david@burdensimpsonroofing.com

B.D.	
  Buzek	
  &	
  Associates,	
  LLC Openings	
  and	
  Speccialties P.O.	
  Box	
  162 Brian	
  Buzek 317-­‐507-­‐5746 bdbuzek@aol.com

Brosmer	
  Land	
  Surveying	
  &	
  Engineering Civil PO	
  Box	
  101	
  Jasper	
  IN	
  	
  47547-­‐0101 Brad	
  Eckerle 812-­‐482-­‐9819 beckerle@psci.net

Builders	
  Exchange Plan	
  Room 2300	
  Meadow	
  Drive Treva	
  Masters 502-­‐459-­‐9800 tmasters@bxkentucky.com

Builders	
  Exchange	
  Of	
  Kentucky Planroom 2300	
  Meadow	
  Drive	
  Louisville	
  Ky	
  40218 Ashlan	
  Briggs 502-­‐459-­‐9800 abriggs@bxkentucky.com

BX	
  Indiana	
  Construction	
  League Planroom 1028	
  Shelby	
  Street Andrew	
  Jennings 3176021302 projects@buildingex.com

CMD Construction	
  Reporter Lombard,	
  IL	
   Amy	
  Levitt 6302888325 amy.levitt@cmdgroup.com

Cornell	
  Harbison	
  Excavating Sitework 2014	
  Edwardsville	
  -­‐	
  Galena	
  Road Georgetown,	
  IN	
  47122 502	
  -­‐	
  639	
  -­‐	
  3130 roger@charbisonexcavating.com

Dodge	
  Data	
   Planroom 603	
  Teton	
  Trail	
  Indianapolis,	
  IN George	
  Maude 317/341-­‐2398 george.maude@construction.com

Dodge	
  Reports Plan	
  room 7265	
  Kennwood	
  Rd Davina	
  Jacobs 5028822808 davina.jacobs@construction.com

Future	
  Fence	
  Company fence 23450	
  Regency	
  Park	
  Dr Jason	
  Gautz 586-­‐755-­‐0900 fencer@futurefencecompany.com

Gasser	
  Electric,	
  Inc Electrical 309	
  N.	
  Main	
  Street,	
  Huntingburg,	
  IN	
  47542 Erica	
  Sickbert 812-­‐683-­‐1515 gasser.electric.inc@gmail.com

Geyer	
  Fire	
  Protection Fire	
  Suppression 700	
  N.	
  Higfschool	
  Road Joe	
  Schott 317-­‐672-­‐8556 Joe@geyerfire.com

Harrell-­‐Fish	
  Inc Mechanical Bloomington	
  IN	
  47402 Lisa	
  Vandeventer 812-­‐339-­‐2579 lvand@harrell-­‐fish.com

Hi-­‐Tech	
  Sheet	
  Metal Architectural	
  metal 115	
  w.	
  Jefferson	
  St.	
  Chandler	
  In.	
  47610 michael	
  Byers 812-­‐228-­‐9876 mwbyers@hi-­‐techsm.com

Jasper	
  Lumber	
  Company General	
  Contractor Jasper,	
  IN	
  47546 Kyle	
  Giesler 812-­‐482-­‐1125 kgiesler@jasperlumberonline.com

JH	
  Rudolph Asphalt	
  Paving 1251	
  N.	
  Stockwell	
  Road	
  Evansville,	
  In Erik	
  MacDonald 812-­‐473-­‐8593 erikmacdonald@jhrudolph.com

Kovert	
  Hawkins	
  Architects Architect 630	
  Walnut	
  Street,	
  Jeffersonville,	
  IN	
  47130 John	
  Hawkins 812-­‐282-­‐9554 john.hawkins@koverthawkins.com

Krempp	
  Construction,	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor 215	
  Main	
  St.,	
  Jasper,	
  IN	
  	
  47546 Andy	
  Krempp 812-­‐482-­‐6838 const@krempp.net

Lindsey's	
  Lumber	
  &	
  Builders	
  Supply,	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor 928	
  S.	
  Arnold	
  F.	
  Habig	
  Blvd,	
  French	
  Lick,	
  Indiana	
  47432 Mark	
  Lindsey 812-­‐936-­‐4579 lindseysconstruction@bluemarble.net

Meyer	
  Custom	
  Woodworking,	
  Inc. Architecturla	
  Woodwork,	
  Plastic	
  Laminate	
  Casework2736	
  E	
  State	
  rd	
  56,	
  Dubois,	
  IN	
  47527 Debbie	
  Meyer 812.695.2021 dmm.mcwi@coopsone.com

Realm	
  Construction General	
  Contractor 620	
  S.	
  Third	
  Street Jim	
  Williams 502-­‐581-­‐9191 jimw@realmconstruction.com

Realm	
  Construction	
  Co.,	
  Inc. General	
  Construction 620	
  South	
  Third	
  Street,	
  Suite	
  600	
  	
  Louisville,	
  Kentucky	
  40202 Bill	
  Receveur/	
  Jim	
  Williams 5025819191 bill@realmconstruction.com

Seufert	
  Construction Prime	
  Subcontractor/General	
  Contractor 1250	
  Main	
  St.	
  	
  Ferdinand,	
  IN	
  	
  47532 Cory	
  Schnieders 812-­‐367-­‐1340 cschnieders@seufertconstruction.com

Sisters	
  of	
  St.	
  Benedict Owner 802	
  E	
  10th	
  Street Barbara	
  Lynn	
  Schmitz 812-­‐457-­‐2167 barbaral@thedome.org

Streicher	
  Construction,	
  Inc. General	
  Contractor 2296	
  Mill	
  Street,	
  Jasper,	
  IN	
  47546 Keith	
  Dilger 812-­‐482-­‐5869 contact@streicherconstruction.com

Superior	
  Insulation	
  Co Thermal	
  Insulation 3200	
  South	
  State	
  Road	
  162,	
  Huntingburg,	
  IN	
  47542 Shane	
  Luebbehusen 812-­‐848-­‐2400 shane@superiorinsulationco.com

Tri	
  State	
  Fire	
  Protection,	
  Inc. Fire	
  Suppression	
  System 10577	
  Oak	
  Grove	
  Rd.,	
  Newburgh,	
  IN.	
  47630 Bill	
  R.	
  Sheehe 812-­‐853-­‐9229 bsheehe@tristatefire.com

Weyer	
  Electric,	
  Inc. Electrical 453	
  W.	
  9th	
  Street,	
  Ferdinand,	
  IN	
  	
  47532 Fred	
  Weyer 812-­‐367-­‐1650 amber@weyerelectric.com


